
	Wroclaw, September 27, 2022
Special recruitment to the Wrocław Doctoral School of Institutes of PAS - 2022/2023.
Rekruitment to the project „Anomalous electron transport in magnetic insulators and topological semimetals” 
(NCN grant No. 2021/41/B/ST3/01141)” 
Ranking list.
Interviews on September 26, 2022.

	Place on the list
	Candidate
First and last name
	Recruitment points awarded

	
	
	Achievements to date (documents)
(0 – 5)
	Presentation in English
(0 – 5)
	Knowledge in discipline
(0 – 10)
	Project PI 
	Total

	
	
	0 – 5 
	0 – 5
	0 – 10
	0 - 4
	0 – 24

	1
	Khawar Ismail
	3.50-
	3.17
	3.00-
	0.50
	10.17

	2
	Tithiparna Das
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-



The Recruitment Committee for Chemical and Physical Sciences has set the minimum number of points necessary to admit a candidate to the WSD IPAN as 14.4 (60% of points available). 
Candidate no. 2 did not appear without justification before the Recruitment Committee for chemical sciences and physical sciences within the prescribed period. Candidate no. 1 did not obtain more than the minimum number of recruitment points, so the Commission decided to consider the competition pending.
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